2003 KLX400SR PARTS DIAGRAM
Transmission
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KLX400SR PARTS LIST
Transmission
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT (Ref # 13127) 13127-S008 1
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT (Ref # 13128) 13128-S010 1
SPROCKET-OUTPUT,15T (Ref # 13144) 13144-S008 1
GEAR,INPUT 2ND,15T (Ref # 13262) 13262-S024 1
GEAR,INPUT 3RD,16T (Ref # 13262A) 13262-S025 1
GEAR,INPUT 4TH,22T (Ref # 13262B) 13262-S026 1
GEAR,INPUT 5TH,22T (Ref # 13262C) 13262-S027 1
GEAR,OUTPUT LOW,32T (Ref # 13262D) 13262-S028 1
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,26T (Ref # 13262E) 13262-S029 1
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,22T (Ref # 13262F) 13262-S030 1
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,24T (Ref # 13262G) 13262-S031 1
GEAR,OUTPUT 5TH,19T (Ref # 13262H) 13262-S032 1
RETAINER (Ref # 14020) 14020-S008 2
RETAINER,KICK (Ref # 14020A) 14020-S011 1
RETAINER,DRIVE SHAFT (Ref # 14020B) 14020-S012 1
SPACER,17X30.5X16.3 (Ref # 92026) 92026-S124 1
SPACER (Ref # 92026A) 92026-S125 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92033-S049 3
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033A) 92033-S050 1
BEARING-BALL,25X52X15 (Ref # 92045) 92045-S018 1
BEARING-BALL,17X40X12 (Ref # 92045A) 92045-S035 1
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045B) 92045-S051 1
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045C) 92045-S057 1
SEAL-OIL,30X40X6 (Ref # 92049) 92049-S019 1
RING-O,D=2.5 (Ref # 92055) 92055-S034 1
CHAIN,DRIVE(RK520KZ0X112L) (Ref # 92057) 92057-S013 1
JOINT-CHAIN (Ref # 92058) 92058-S004 1
BUSHING (Ref # 92139) 92139-S032 1
BUSHING (Ref # 92139A) 92139-S033 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KLX400SR PARTS LIST
Transmission
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-S012 2
SCREW (Ref # 92172A) 92172-S170 2
SCREW,RETAINER (Ref # 92172B) 92172-S171 2
SHIM,17X30X1.0 (Ref # 92180) 92180-S014 1
SHIM,20X30X1.0 (Ref # 92180A) 92180-S015 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S145 1
WASHER,20X34X1.0 (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S187 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200B) 92200-S188 1
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S126 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.